
Walk Where You Are 

Locations you can join

Location Team Captain Team Page Email Address

Columbus, OH Tiffany Pannell https://support.naaf.org/team/512351 pannell36@gmail.com

Houston, Texas Arianne Navarro https://support.naaf.org/team/507847 a25navarro@gmail.com
Valley Forge, PA (outside of 

Philadelphia)

Maureen McGettigan https://support.naaf.org/team/515286 Mcgettigrove@comcast.net

St Louis, MO area Katie Robberson https://support.naaf.org/team/507222 katie.robberson@gmail.com

Oakland County Michigan Katie Cole https://support.naaf.org/team/508389 Kla22@aol.com

Cincinnati Ohio Jonelle Massey https://support.naaf.org/team/512422 516scpd@gmail.com

Virginia Beach, VA Donita Ford https://support.naaf.org/team/512153 donitaf39@gmail.com

Indianapolis Indiana Evelyn Cooper https://support.naaf.org/team/524985 evelyncooper121105@gmail.com

Evergreen CO Patti McLaughlin https://support.naaf.org/team/511524 Pattimcl@yahoo.com

Boynton beach fl Rachel Shapiro https://support.naaf.org/team/515454 Rachelshapiro22@gmail.com

https://support.naaf.org/team/512351
https://support.naaf.org/team/508389

